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2024/25 15th round, Match #73
Monday, 04.11.2024, 14:00, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 5°C. Spectators: 250

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

2 : 0

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

30 Varakuta Danylo
2 Kapinus Dmytro
32 Imerekov Maksym (C)
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
3 Kravets Vasyl
6 Mafventa Holden
7 Ari Moura
11 Churko Viacheslav
45 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
9 Boriachuk Andrii
97 Sydorov Oleksii

Substitutes
1 Mozil Oleh
12 Potimkov Ihor
33 Tkachenko Ruslan
8 Obinaiia Samuel
10 Yurchenko Vladlen
16 Smitiukh Oleksandr
26 Kogut Igor
14 Lytvynenko Ivan
31 Sten Serhii
91 Panchenko Matvii
77 Buhai Vladyslav
24 O. Frimponh

Coach
Van Leeuwen Patrick Johannes

12 Baida Nazar
35 Tovkach Artem
53 Kostiuchenko Dmytro
21 Klymenko Vladyslav
13 Kozlov Artem
25 Krapivnoi Dmytro (C)
8 Falkovskyi Danylo
18 Bliznichenko Andrii
77 Bandurin Oleksii
28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr
19 Borysenko Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Sledzevskyi Andrii
6 Strads Maksym
22 Yurechko Ihor
14 Polovyi Volodymyr
7 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
17 Khussin Tymofii
9 Kurylets Denys
99 Varianyk Vitalii
15 Vasylchenko Vladyslav
10 Alibekov Akhmed

Coach
Blyzniuk Illia

Referee:
Stashuk Ihor
Assistant 1:
Zorenko Yurii
Assistant 2:
Alavuk Volodymyr
4th Official:
Tytov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Matiash Oleksandr
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, 2024/25, 15th round, Match #73
Monday, 04.11.2024, 14:00, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 5°C. Spectators: 250

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv 2 : 0 «Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia
46' 8 Falkovskyi Danylo

10 Alibekov Akhmed
97 Sydorov Oleksii

24 O. Frimponh 55'

56' 18 Bliznichenko Andrii
7 Irodovskyi Dmitrii

45 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
10 Yurchenko Vladlen 67'

9 Boriachuk Andrii
31 Sten Serhii 67'

69' 19 Borysenko Vladyslav
15 Vasylchenko Vladyslav

7 Ari Moura 70'

11 Churko Viacheslav
14 Lytvynenko Ivan 82'

7 Ari Moura 84'

7 Ari Moura 84'

85' 35 Tovkach Artem
6 Strads Maksym

85' 28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr
99 Varianyk Vitalii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


